New Event

Desafio - Prova 2

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Il
_H

Corrida 19-05-2018 16:14. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
4 56.824 +2.696 16:19:19.294
(27) Francisco Ventura 5 56.020 +1.892 16:20:15.314
1 51.770 +3.200 16:16:20.087 6 57.342 +3.214 16:21:12.656
2 49.575 +1.005 16:17:09.662 7 56.206 +2.078 16:22:08.862
3 49.214 +0.644 16:17:58.876 8 55.759 +1.631 16:23:04.621
4 48.867 +0.297 16:18:47.743 9 54.662 +0.534 16:23:59.283
5 50.260 +1.690 16:19:38.003 10 55.068 +0.940 16:24:54.351
6 48.846 +0.276 16:20:26.849 11 55.040 +0.912 16:25:49.391
7 48.734 +0.164 16:21:15.583 12 56.317 +2.189 16:26:45.708
8 50.855 +2.285 16:22:06.438 13 54.974 +0.846 16:27:40.682
9 49.707 +1.137  16:22:56.145 14 54.128 - 16:28:34.810
10 48.570 - 16:23:44.715 15 54.844 +0.716 16:29:29.654
11 48.763 +0.193 16:24:33.478 16 55.100 +0.972 16:30:24.754
12 49.158 +0.588 16:25:22.636 17 1:02.624 +8.496 16:31:27.378
13 49.970 +1.400 16:26:12.606
14 49.153 +0.583 16:27:01.759
15 49.815 +1.245 16:27:51.574
16 50.039 +1.469 16:28:41.613
17 50.905 +2.335 16:29:32.518
18 52.377 +3.807 16:30:24.895
19 52.817 +4.247 16:31:17.712
(35) Pedro Nascimento
1 53.047 +3.958 16:16:21.380
2 49.826 +0.737 16:17:11.206
3 49.559 +0.470 16:18:00.765
4 49.561 +0.472 16:18:50.326
5 50.722 +1.633 16:19:41.048
6 51.397 +2.308 16:20:32.445
7 49.766 +0.677 16:21:22.211
8 49.749 +0.660 16:22:11.960
9 52,558 +3.469 16:23:04.518
10 49.837 +0.748 16:23:54.355
11 49.089 - 16:24:43.444
12 50.297 +1.208 16:25:33.741
13 50.105 +1.016 16:26:23.846
14 50.197 +1.108 16:27:14.043
15 49.709 +0.620 16:28:03.752
16 50.133 +1.044 16:28:53.885
17 50.362 +1.273 16:29:44.247
18 49.373 +0.284 16:30:33.620
19 49.782 +0.693 16:31:23.402
(55) Eduardo Mesquita
1 1:28.872 +37.120 16:16:58.153
2 54.859 +3.107 16:17:53.012
3 54.376 +2.624 16:18:47.388
4 53.409 +1.657 16:19:40.797
5 53.193 +1.441 16:20:33.990
6 53.211 +1.459 16:21:27.201
7 53.053 +1.301 16:22:20.254
8 54.265 +2.513 16:23:14.519
9 53.644 +1.892 16:24:08.163
10 53.843 +2.091 16:25:02.006
11 54.603 +2.851 16:25:56.609
12 53.869 +2.117 16:26:50.478
13 54.118 +2.366 16:27:44.596
14 54.036 +2.284 16:28:38.632
15 53.650 +1.898 16:29:32.282
16 51.752 - 16:30:24.034
17 53.514 +1.762 16:31:17.548
(54) Rui Lopes
1 1:00.464 +6.336 16:16:29.558
2 56.039 +1.911 16:17:25.597
3 56.873 +2.745 16:18:22.470
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